1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com 31
Surface Mount
Power
RC Series: carbon composition (1/4 & 1/2 watt)
RC Series: ceramic composition (above 1/2 watt)
RF Series: metal film
RW Series: wirewound
RP Series: power film

E = RoHS compliant
Available Jan. 2006
ordering information
Surface Mount Power
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Ohmite:
  RF0S8BA100RJ  RW3R5EAR025JE  RW3R5EAR200JE  RW1S0BAR025JET  RW1S0BAR300JE  RW1S0BAR050JE
  RW1S5CAR150JET  RW1S0BAR300JET  RW1S0BAR025JE  RW1S0BA1R00JET  RW1S0BAR010JE
RW1S5CAR005JE  RW3R0DBR036JE  RW1S5CAR150JE  RW1S0BAR100JE  RW3R5EAR010JE
RW1S0BAR010JET  RW1S5CAR005JET  RW1S5CA1R00JE  RW3R0DBR005JET  RW3R0DBR010JET
RW3R0DBR015JET  RW3R0DBR036JET  RW3R0DBR050JET  RW3R0DBR100JET  RW3R5EA1R00JET
RW3R5EA47R0JET  RW3R5EA7R50JET  RW3R5EAR010JET  RW3R5EAR025JET  RW3R5EAR050JET
RW3R5EAR100JET  RW3R5EAR200JET  RW1S5CAR010JET  RW3R0DBR100JE  RW3R5EA7R50JE
RW3R5EA47R0JE  RW3R5EAR100JE  RW3R0DBR015JE  RW1S0BAR470JET  RW1S5CAR100JET
RW1S0BAR100JET  RW3R0DBR010JE  RW1S5CAR100JE  RW1S0BA1R00JE  RW1S0BAR050JET
RW3R0DBR050JE  RW3R0DB1R00JE  RW3R5EA1R00JE  RW3R5EAR050JE  RW1S5CA1R00JET
RW3R0DBR005JE  RW3R0DB1R00JET  RW1S5CAR010JE  RW1S0BAR470JE  RW3R5EA30R0JE
RW3R5EA1R50JET  RW3R5EA6R00JET  RW3R5EA8R00JET